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DATE DAY Kindergarten Grade 1 & 2 Grade 3 & 4 Grade 5to 8 Grade 9
SUBJECTS Paper | Paper Il Paper | Paper i Paper | Paper li Paper | Paper Il
27/07/2024 Saturday English ( Literacy Skill) | English | Hindi English | Hindi English | Hindi English I::g"::;e
29/07/2024 Monday Maths ( Numeracy Skill) | Computer Maths Computer Maths Computer Maths ICT Maths
30/07/2024 | Tuesday General Awareness GK EVS GK | Science GK Science Si‘i’:r"i'e Science
31/07/2024 | Wednesday Hindi NA NA Social | ganskrit | Social
Science Science
Half Yearly Exam Timetable
DATE DAY Grade 1 & 2 Grade 3 & 4| Grade 5to 8] Grade 9
24/09/2024 Tuesday English English English English
25/09/2024 Wednesday Computer Computer | Computer IT
27/09/2024 Friday Maths Maths Maths Maths
28/09/2024 |  Saturday Hindi Hindi Hindi I
Language
30/09/2024 Monday EVS SST SST | -
01/10/2024 | Tuesday GK GK GK Social
Science
03/10/2024 Thursday NA Science Science | = -----
04/10/2024 Friday NA NA Sanskrit Science




